
College and University Contact Information

The University of Florida University of Alabama

Melissa Sisk, Asst. Director of Kiyah Shelton, Recruiter

University of Florida Office of Admissions Email: KiyahS.bama@ua.edu

201 Criser Hall 1-205-861-3513

PO Box 11400 1-800-933-9046

Gainesville, FL 32611-4000 PO Box 870134

Email: msisk@ufl.edu Tuscaloosa, AL 35487

Florida State University

Lori Hamilton, Admissions Director

Florida State University

Office of Admissions

282 Champions Way

Tallahassee, FL 32306-2400

Email: lhamilton@admin.fsu.edu

Admissions Email : admissions@fsu.edu

The University of Central Florida

Debra Reynolds, Admissions Director

University of Central Florida, Office of Admissions

4000 Central Florida Blvd.

Orlando, FL 32816

Email: debra.reynolds@ucf.edu

The University of South Florida

Catherine Wagner, Admissions Director Local USF Recruiter:

University of South Florida, Office of Admissions Richie Marini

SVC 1036 Email : rmarini@usf.edu

4202 E. Fowler Avenue or admissions@usf.edu

Tampa, FL 33620

Email: cwagner1@usf.edu

Santa Fe College

Ilsa Hernandez, Associate Registrar Mike Hutley, Lead Transcript Evaluator

Office of Registrar Email:  Michael.hutley@sfcollege.edu

3000 NW 83rd Street

Gainesville, FL 32611-4000 Mariette Ellis, Evaluator

Email: ilsa.hernandez@sfcollege.edu Email : mariette.ellis@sfcollege.edu
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